NEW 2019 Epic 21 SWS
Call For Price

Description

Epic boats love shallow water! The shape isnt the only ingenious thing
about the hull. What it's made of is equally as impressive. Epic Wake
boats Resin-Infused All-Composite Construction is a process that
takes the industry-standard foam and fiberglass hull and bulks it up by

applying high-quality r...

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Ron Hoover RV & Marine -

Rockport

1510 W. Market St.
Rockport, TX 78382
Phone: 361-729-9695
Website:

Epic
2019

21 SWS
21 SWS
32028
NAVY
NEW

http://www.ronhooverrockportboats.com
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